

City of Baltimore

City Council City Hall, Room 408 100 North Holliday Street Baltimore, Maryland 21202

Legislation Details

File #: 09-0119R Version: 0 Name: Deployment of FIOS Services in Baltimore City

through the Verizon Maryland Network

Type:City Council ResolutionStatus:WithdrawnFile created:3/16/2009In control:City CouncilOn agenda:Final action:1/24/2011

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Deployment of FIOS Services in Baltimore City through the Verizon Maryland Network

FOR the purpose of requesting the Mayor's Office of Cable and Communications, the Chair of the Cable Communications Advisory Commission, and representatives of Verizon to come before the Council to discuss deployment of the newest high speed internet and television technology in

Baltimore

Sponsors: William H. Cole, IV, President Young, Bill Henry, Sharon Green Middleton, James B. Kraft, Mary Pat

Clarke, Warren Branch, Edward Reisinger, Belinda Conaway, Agnes Welch, Rochelle Spector, Helen

L. Holton, Robert Curran

Indexes: FIOS, Resolution

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 09-0119R - 1st Reader.pdf, 2. Cable & Communications - 09-0119R.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/24/2011	0	City Council	Withdrawn	
3/22/2010	0	Community Development Subcommittee	Scheduled for a Public Hearing	
3/19/2009	0	The City Council	Referred for a Report	
3/19/2009	0	The City Council	Referred for a Report	
3/16/2009	0	City Council	Assigned	
3/16/2009	0	City Council	Introduced	